TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Tra nsport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 0032.
Sir,

Cart
/E-Special P
4 Month and ear of manufa cture er codificationAs
5 No. of c linders N A
6 Chassis number AS er codification
7 Engine number or
mber in the case of battery
erated vehicle
n
o
U
m otor As applicable
a Fuel used Batte o erated vehicle
9 Maximum Net power L.924 Kw @ 19.9 Kmph
10 M aximum Thirty Minutes power 1.364 Kw @ 19.91 kmph
11. Cu bic ca acit N
12. Ma kers classificati on E-Bull Batte 3 Wheelero erated Vehicle
13. Wheel base 2100 mm
74. Seatin ca acr 1in all
15. Colou r Asa licable
16. ULW unladen wei ht 299 K s
L7. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle
or RLW ( Registered
weight) as certified
manufacturer
weight)
laden
by the
18.
and ply rating of tvres as
a Front axle 3.75-12 66E, 4.50 x 7716 J;
3.75-12, 668; 90/90-L2,
3.00 x 12, 63B;
648; 9o/9o-72,
54) 60J3.75 x 12
Rear axle .75-12 668, 4.5O x 7776 ); 3.00 x 12, 63B;
648; 90/90-12,3.75-12, 668.; 90/90-12,
3
54J 60J3.75 x t2
19.
a Front axle faw t75 K s
b Rear axle raw 502 K S
20.
a Overall len th 2770 mrn
b Rear over han
c Overall width 997 mm
2
(Communication of Type Approval
Certificate No. a74l ZOZ4)
PARTICULARS FOR R.C. BOOK ENTRIES ARE FURNISHED BELOW
677 Kgs.
b.
3